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Anlage
Am Sportfeld 16, 68623 Lampertheim
T 06206-4332 info@tc-lampertheim.de

Hallenadresse
Edisonstr. 6, 68623 Lampertheim

Sportwart/in
Baum, Markus
markus.baum@tc-lampertheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Brickmann, Stefanie
T 01637818073 stefanie.brueckmann@tc-lampertheim.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 10.05.2024 15:11 | Seite 1

Mixed Aktive (ler) | Bezirksliga A

MF: Frederic Geister
m 0174 8160569; frederic.geister@web.de
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. Name (Jg.)

Geister, Frederic (2000)
Schéfer, Michael (1991)
Radatz, Finn (2001)
Bowers, Bryan (2005)
Pilger, Benedikt (1999)
Goliasch, Jan (2006)
Gudowius, Marvin (1999)
Baumann, Tim (1992)
Hummel, Matthias (1986)
Hamm, Maximilian (1990)
Hermann, Elizabeth Grace
(2007)

Munzenberger, Leonie
(2003)

Hercegovac, Alisija (2005)
Straul3, Leonie (2005)
Grof3, Amelie (2005)
Briickmann, Lena (2006)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

10000983
19100181
10153218
10566853
19953138
10650333
19901929
19255182
18601807
19000234
20753414

20350419

20558690
20554567
20552501
20658132
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